
転入 転出 出生 死亡

4月 109,278 265,171 1,093 947 128 318 -44

5月 109,270 265,127 363 408 136 289 -198

6月 109,260 264,929 331 370 129 299 -209

7月 109,283 264,720 363 387 144 229 -109

8月 109,338 264,611 387 368 157 311 -135

9月 109,326 264,476 344 340 119 274 -151

10月 109,358 264,325 414 407 138 297 -152

11月 109,299 264,173 343 382 138 330 -231

12月 109,263 263,942 339 369 143 327 -214

1月 109,200 263,728 299 332 127 363 -269

2月 109,158 263,459 319 385 114 309 -261

3月 109,211 263,198 1309 1962 139 297 -811

5,904 6,657 1,612 3,643 -2,784

※平成24年８月から外国人の世帯・人口を含む。

増減

人口月別移動状況

令和3年度計
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